QuickCarrier® USB-D
USB Cellular Modems
FEATURES
 · Easy to use Connection Manager
 · Internal antenna
 · Short Message Services (SMS)
 · Drivers for Windows® and Linux
 · AT command compatible

HIGHLIGHTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
GSM Products
Product Description  Region
MTD-H5-2.0 HSPA+ USB Modem  Global
CDMA Products
Product Description  Region
MTD-EV3-N2 EV-DO USB Modem for Sprint Networks   US
MTD-EV3-N3 EV-DO USB Modem for Verizon Wireless Networks  US
MTD-EV3-N16 EV-DO USB Modem for Aeris Networks  US
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
Applications
With 3G packet data rates, the QuickCarrier
USB-D will support highly data-intensive